P12000051885

	equestor's Name)	
(1)	equestors righte)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(00	ocument Number)	
(50	cament Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
		-
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1





900235685709

06/04/12--01033--014 **78.75

12 1111 - L MI 7:59



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: H.E.S. GROUP Inc.					
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED			
	L				
FROм: Jorge Luis Hallon					
Name	(Printed or typed)				
111 NE 1st Street, 3rd F	loor				
Miami, FL 33132	State & Zip				
305-785-8529 Daytime Te	elephone number				
hallon@consultant.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	H.E.S. GROUP Inc.			
. 11	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 1 NE 1st Street 3rd Floor ami, FL 33132		Mailing address, if different is:	
	URPOSE th the corporation is organized is: siness and Insurance consultative se	rvices.		
The number of shares				
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Address:	:Jorge Luis Hallon, CEO 7529 SW 109th Court Miami, Fl 33173	Address:		W
Name and Title Address:	:	Address:		***
Name and Title Address:		Address:		
		-		
	EGISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of t	the mediatement commetic.		<u></u>
Name:	Jorge Luis Hallon	me registered agent is:	F 3 €	3.6
Address:	7529 SW 109th Court		Parameter Northead Parameter Marketer	變得
	Miami, Fl 33173		1	\$ 2
ARTICLE VII II	VCORPORATOR			
	ss of the Incorporator is:			The second second
Name:	Jorge i uis Hallon		-:	3.00 3.00 4.00
Address:	7529 SW 109th Court Miami, Fl 33173		ري چ	5/4 5
	as registered agent to accept service of process amiliar with and accept the appointment as regis			esignated in
	- CAMP OF THE TENT		05/31/2012	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are t irtment of State constitutes a third degree felony			bmitted in a
	H.WYON		05/31/2012	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	